MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO

PNEUMATICO VEE RUBBER VRM-224 100/80-16 50T TBL

MODELLO

Scarabeo 2T (THHOO)
Scarabeo Classic 2T E4 (KPAO0O)
Scarabeo Street 2T E4 (KMAQO)
Scarabeo 4T Rotax
Scarabeo Light 4T
Scarabeo Light IE 4T
Scarabeo NET IE 4T
Scarabeo 4T Rotax
Scarabeo 4T Rotax
SH

SHIE DD

SH IE DD

SH IE DD ABS

SH IE DD ABS

SH IE DD ABS
SHIE DT

SHIEDT

SH

SH IE

SH IE

SH IE ABS
SH IE DD

SHi

SH i

Agility 2T R16

Agility 4T R16

Agility Plus 2T R16

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
125
125
125
125
150
200
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
50
50
50

ANNI
2014 - 2014
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
1999 - 2002
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2011
2010 - 2015
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2002
2001 - 2004
2009 - 2012
2013 - 2014
2013 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2020 - 2024
2005 - 2008
2009 - 2012
2001 - 2004
2005 - 2008
2013 - 2014
2013 - 2016
2009 - 2012
2017 - 2019
2020 - 2024
2010 - 2015
2008 - 2013
2014 - 2019

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MBK

Agility Plus 4T E4 R16
Agility Plus 4T R16
PEOPLE S 4T E5
People S 4T E4
People S 4T E4
Agility 4T R16 E3
Agility 4T R16 Plus
Agility 4T R16 Plus E4
Agility 4T R16 Plus E5
People / E2

People E3

People S/ S DD
Agility 4T R16 Plus E4
Agility R16

People / E2

Agility | R16

Agility I R16 Plus
Agility I R16 Plus E4
Agility | R16 Plus E5
Agility | R16 Plus E5
People S

People S IE DD

Ciak / Ciak Master / Rst E2
Ciak Master E3

Ciak Master E3

Ciak / Ciak Master / Rst E2
Ciak Master E3

Ciak Master E3

Oceo

50
50
50
50
50
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
125
125
125
150
200
200
125

2019 - 2020
2014 - 2018
2019 - 2021
2005 - 2018
2019 - 2020
2008 - 2015
2014 - 2015
2016 - 2020
2021 - 2021
1999 - 2004
2007 - 2015
2005 - 2015
2016 - 2020
2008 - 2015
1999 - 2004
2010 - 2013
2014 - 2018
2019 - 2020
2019 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2005 - 2007
2007 - 2015
2000 - 2005
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2000 - 2005
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2012 - 2017

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




MBK

PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Oceo

Medley 4T IE ABS (RP8MB0100)
Medley 4T IE ABS E4 (RP8BMA0120)
Medley 4T IE ABS E5

Medley 4T IE

Medley 4T IE ABS

Medley 4T IE ABS E5

HW Xenter

HW Xenter

150
125
125
125
150
150
150
125
150

2012 - 2016
2020 - 2020
2016 - 2020
2021 - 2022
2016 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2020 - 2022
2012 - 2017
2012 - 2016

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




